
UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CENTER OF SOUTHERN NEVADA 
 

PLANHOLDERS LIST 
for 

BID NO. 2016-04 
UMC 2040 BUILDING (FLOORS 3 AND 4) 

TENANT IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT 
 

 
COMPANY NAME ADDRESS CONTACT PHONE EMAIL 

Addison, Inc. 1519 Helm Drive 
Las Vegas, NV 89119 

Steven VanMeetren 
CEO 702-876-9800 steve@addisoninc.com 

AF Construction 
Company 

9159 W. Flamingo Rd. #120 
Las Vegas, NV 89147 

Shawn Goecke 
VP 702-362-1600 SG@afconstruction.com 

APCO Construction 44 W. Mayflower Ave. 
North Las Vegas, NV 89030 

Joe Pelan 
Construction Manager 702-734-0198 jpelan@apcoconstruction.com 

llynn@apcoconstruction.com 

Cobblestone 
Construction 

3830 N. Jones Blvd. 
Las Vegas, NV 89108 

Benden Parker  
President 702-656-8300 bparker@cobblestoneconstruction.org 

DC Building Group, 
LLC 

101 E. Warm Springs Rd. 
Las Vegas, NV 89119 

Charlie Stewart, CPE 
Director of Preconstruction 

Services 
702-434-9991 CharlieS@BuildWithDCGB.com 

Design Builders LTD 179 N. Gibson Rd. 
Henderson, NV 89014 

Victor Leach 
Project Manager 702-904-0569 victor@designlv.com 

Door-Ko Inc. 5070 Arville St. #14 
Las Vegas, NV 89118 

Paul Roberts 
Senior Estimator 702-910-4730 proberts@door-ko.com 

Environmental 
Assurance 

4570 W. Post Rd. #600 
Las Vegas, NV 89118 

Nani O’Brien 
Office Manager 702-452-9100 nani@ealv.net 

JMB Construction, 
Inc. 

1118 Sharp Circle, Suite E 
North Las Vegas, NV 89030 

Damien Bilyeu 
Project Estimator 702-642-3600 dbilyeu@jmbconstructioninc.com 

Logic LLC 3230 Polaris Ave. Ste. #7 
Las Vegas, NV 89102 

Bryn Thorson 
Chief Estimator 702-736-7770 bthorson@logic-lv.com 
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Muller Construction 3140 Polaris #8 
Las Vegas, NV 89102 

Anthony Barksdale 
Project Manager 702-832-1111 abarksdale@mullerlv.com 

Straub Construction, 
Inc. 

570 W. Cheyenne Ave., #30 
North Las Vegas, NV 89030 

Steve Zohner 
Regional Manager 702-478-6024 Steve.zohner@straubinc.com 

Unks Construction, 
Inc. 

9960 W. Cheyenne Ave., #290 
Las Vegas, NV 89129 

Joel A. Coffman 
General Manager 702-900-8657 joel@unksconstruction.com 
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